
Faculty/Staff Member Email Address Department/Title 

Aman, Rebecca RAman@candorcs.org Science 

Anderson, Katie KAnderson@candorcs.org High School Secretary 

Anderson, Rana RAnderson@candorcs.org Speech 

Banks, Danielle DBanks@candorcs.org Occupational Therapist 

Banks, Jason JBanks@candorcs.org Guidance 9-12 

Bastian, Kurt KBastian@candorcs.org Special Education 

Benjamin, John JBenjamin@candorcs.org Technology 

Bennett, Craig CBennett@candorcs.org Principal Assistant / Dean 

Burrell, Mark MBurell@candorcs.org PLATO Coordinator 

DeSantis, Sindee SDesantis@candorcs.org Attendance Aide 

Doane, Cathy CDoane@candorcs.org Attendance Aide 

Farley, Neil NFarley@candorcs.org Librarian 

French, Aria AFrench@candorcs.org Art 

Fritz, Kaija KFritz@candorcs.org Science 

Frye, Steve SFrye@candorcs.org Math 

Gance-Virkler, Beth BGVirkler@candorcs.org Guidance 5-8 

Gates, Paula Jo PGates@candorcs.org English 

Gelder, Matthew MGelder@candorcs.org Director of Technology Instruction 

Gilllule, Patricia PGilllule@candorcs.org Special Education 

Holmes, Gary GHolmes@candorcs.org Music/Instrumental 

Jester, Kevin KJester@candorcs.org Social Studies 

Kanoff, Carl A. CAKanoff@candorcs.org Social Studies 

Koroluck, Laura LKoroluck@candorcs.org Health 

Lanphere, Brian BLanphere@candorcs.org Cafeteria Manager/Culinary Teacher 

Larson, Dawn DLarson@candorcs.org English 

Lennon, Lindsey LLennon@candorcs.org English 

Lindridge, Steven SLindridge@candorcs.org Technology 

Lux, Heidi HLux@candorcs.org Science 

Macera-Lanphere, Anne AMacera@candorcs.org Business / Cisco 

Maxwell, Tracy TMaxwell@candorcs.org Math 

Meigs, Ryan RMeigs@candorcs.org Social Studies 
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Monahan, Amy AMonahan@candorcs.org Art 

Oakley, Karen KOakley@candorcs.org High School Nurse 

O’Hara, Amelia AOhara@candorcs.org Music/Choral Director 

Pasternak, Lisa LPasternak@candorcs.org Spanish 

Quinlan, Pam PQuinlan@candorcs.org Math 

Roessner, Meredith MRoessner@candorcs.org English 

Smith, Dian DSmith@candorcs.org Special Education 

Snell, Amy ASnell@candorcs.org Math 

Swartz, Michael MSwartz@candorcs.org Physical Education 

Szwec, Norman NSzwec@candorcs.org English 

Taylor, Ben BTaylor@candorcs.org Spanish 

TenEyck, Mina MTeneyck@candorcs.org Science 

Thomas, Leslie LThomas@candorcs.org Student Services Secretary 

Thomas, Nate NThomas@candorcs.org PE / Alternate School 

Tongate, Kelly KTongate@candorcs.org Special Education 

Wayson, Laura LWayson@candorcs.org Special Education 

Westervelt, Colby CWestervelt@candorcs.org Physical Education / Athletic Trainer 

Wolfe, Jonathan JWolfe@candorcs.org Alternate School 

Wright, Alison AWright@candorcs.org School Psychologist 

Wright, James JWright@candorcs.org Math 

Zogaria, Bree BZogaria@candorcs.org Physical Education/Alt. School 
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